

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Investigations of new material tellurite glasses TeO2–TiO2–ZnO for photon shielding applications." has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	A.alraddadi
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Investigations of new material tellurite glasses TeO2–TiO2–ZnO for photon shielding applications." has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	B.Alasmari
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Investigations of new material tellurite glasses TeO2–TiO2–ZnO for photon shielding applications." has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	H. Al-Atwi
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Investigations of new material tellurite glasses TeO2–TiO2–ZnO for photon shielding applications." has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	A.Alzhrani
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Investigations of new material tellurite glasses TeO2–TiO2–ZnO for photon shielding applications." has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	M.Al-Atwi
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Investigations of new material tellurite glasses TeO2–TiO2–ZnO for photon shielding applications." has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	M.Albogami
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Investigations of new material tellurite glasses TeO2–TiO2–ZnO for photon shielding applications." has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	H.Alshrary
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Investigations of new material tellurite glasses TeO2–TiO2–ZnO for photon shielding applications." has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	S.Al-Atwi
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Investigations of new material tellurite glasses TeO2–TiO2–ZnO for photon shielding applications." has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	F.laariedh
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Investigations of new material tellurite glasses TeO2–TiO2–ZnO for photon shielding applications." has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	S.Alghamdi
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Investigations of new material tellurite glasses TeO2–TiO2–ZnO for photon shielding applications." has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	S. Alfadhli
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	06
Publication Month:	June
Publication Year:	2022

